
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onmohan 5/8/2025 12:57:23 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB135690

STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP85560,MP85561,MP85562,MP85563,MP85564,MP85565

MP85566

MP85569

MP85571

MP85567,MP85570,MP85572,MP85576

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 5/8/2025 4:12:24 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 05/07/25 09:05 OKmohan

2 S0.2 S0.2 CAL2 05/07/25 09:07 OKmohan

3 S2.5 S2.5 CAL3 05/07/25 09:10 OKmohan

4 S5 S5 CAL4 05/07/25 09:15 OKmohan

5 S7.5 S7.5 CAL5 05/07/25 09:17 OKmohan

6 S10 S10 CAL6 05/07/25 09:19 OKmohan

7 ICV01 ICV01 ICV 05/07/25 09:22 OKmohan

8 ICB01 ICB01 ICB 05/07/25 09:25 OKmohan

9 CCV86 CCV86 CCV 05/07/25 09:27 OKmohan

10 CCB86 CCB86 CCB 05/07/25 09:29 OKmohan

11 CRA CRA CRDL 05/07/25 09:31 OKmohan

12 HighStd HighStd HIGH STD 05/07/25 09:34 OKmohan

13 ChkStd ChkStd SAM 05/07/25 09:41 OKmohan

14 PB167883BS PB167883BS LCS 05/07/25 09:46 OKmohan

15 Q1947-04 MH-P SAM 05/07/25 09:48 OKmohan

16 Q1947-08 MH-O SAM 05/07/25 09:51 OKmohan

17 Q1951-04 MH-KK SAM 05/07/25 09:53 OKmohan

18 Q1956-05 COMP1 SAM 05/07/25 09:55 OKmohan
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MP85566
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MP85567,MP85570,MP85572,MP85576

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 5/8/2025 4:12:24 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q1959-01 SOIL-PILE SAM 05/07/25 09:57 OKmohan

20 CCV87 CCV87 CCV 05/07/25 10:00 OKmohan

21 CCB87 CCB87 CCB 05/07/25 10:02 OKmohan

22 Q1960-03 72-11933 SAM 05/07/25 10:04 OKmohan

23 Q1960-03DUP 72-11933DUP DUP 05/07/25 10:06 OKmohan

24 Q1960-03MS 72-11933MS MS 05/07/25 10:09 OKmohan

25 Q1960-03MSD 72-11933MSD MSD 05/07/25 10:11 OKmohan

26 PB167851TB PB167851TB MB 05/07/25 10:13 OKmohan

27 PB167883BL PB167883BL MB 05/07/25 10:16 OKmohan

28 Q1960-03L 72-11933L SD 05/07/25 10:18 OKmohan

29 Q1960-03A 72-11933A PS 05/07/25 10:20 OKmohan

30 CCV88 CCV88 CCV 05/07/25 10:22 OKmohan

31 CCB88 CCB88 CCB 05/07/25 10:25 OKmohan



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review OnJanvi 5/8/2025 12:56:21 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB135699

STD. NAME STD REF.#

P4

Chk Standard

MP85545,MP85552,MP85549,MP85548,MP85547,MP85546

MP85553

MP85556

MP85554,MP85555

MP85552

MP85557,MP85558

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 5/8/2025 4:11:40 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 05/07/25 12:34 OKKareem

2 S1 S1 CAL2 05/07/25 12:38 OKKareem

3 S2 S2 CAL3 05/07/25 12:43 OKKareem

4 S3 S3 CAL4 05/07/25 12:47 OKKareem

5 S4 S4 CAL5 05/07/25 12:51 OKKareem

6 S5 S5 CAL6 05/07/25 12:55 OKKareem

7 ICV01 ICV01 ICV 05/07/25 12:59 OKKareem

8 LLICV01 LLICV01 LLICV 05/07/25 13:05 OKKareem

9 ICB01 ICB01 ICB 05/07/25 13:09 OKKareem

10 CRI01 CRI01 CRDL 05/07/25 13:16 OKKareem

11 ICSA01 ICSA01 ICSA 05/07/25 13:21 OKKareem

12 ICSAB01 ICSAB01 ICSAB 05/07/25 13:25 OKKareem

13 ICSADL ICSADL ICSA 05/07/25 13:30 OKKareem

14 ICSABDL ICSABDL ICSAB 05/07/25 13:34 OKKareem

15 CCV01 CCV01 CCV 05/07/25 13:39 OKKareem

16 CCB01 CCB01 CCB 05/07/25 13:43 OKKareem

17 PB167882BL PB167882BL MB 05/07/25 13:47 OKKareem

18 PB167882BS PB167882BS LCS 05/07/25 13:58 OKKareem
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 PB167880BL PB167880BL MB 05/07/25 14:04 OKKareem

20 PB167880BS PB167880BS LCS 05/07/25 14:08 OKKareem

21 PB167859BL PB167859BL MB 05/07/25 14:12 OKKareem

22 PB167859BS PB167859BS LCS 05/07/25 14:17 OKKareem

23 Q1939-05DL GB3DL SAM 05/07/25 14:22 5X for Zn ConfirmsKareem

24 PB167851TB PB167851TB MB 05/07/25 14:26 OKKareem

25 Q1947-04 MH-P SAM 05/07/25 14:31 OKKareem

26 CCV02 CCV02 CCV 05/07/25 14:35 OKKareem

27 CCB02 CCB02 CCB 05/07/25 14:39 OKKareem

28 Q1947-08 MH-O SAM 05/07/25 14:44 OKKareem

29 Q1951-04 MH-KK SAM 05/07/25 14:48 OKKareem

30 Q1956-05 COMP1 SAM 05/07/25 14:53 OKKareem

31 Q1959-01 SOIL-PILE SAM 05/07/25 14:57 OKKareem

32 Q1960-03 72-11933 SAM 05/07/25 15:01 OKKareem

33 Q1960-03DUP 72-11933DUP DUP 05/07/25 15:06 OKKareem

34 Q1960-03L 72-11933L SD 05/07/25 15:10 OKKareem

35 Q1960-03MS 72-11933MS MS 05/07/25 15:15 OKKareem

36 Q1960-03MSD 72-11933MSD MSD 05/07/25 15:19 OKKareem

37 CCV03 CCV03 CCV 05/07/25 15:23 OKKareem

38 CCB03 CCB03 CCB 05/07/25 15:27 OKKareem
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Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB135699

STD. NAME STD REF.#
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LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

39 Q1960-03A 72-11933A PS 05/07/25 15:32 OKKareem

40 Q1956-01 SB1-3-4 SAM 05/07/25 15:36 OKKareem

41 Q1956-02 SB2-4-5 SAM 05/07/25 15:40 OKKareem

42 Q1956-02DUP SB2-4-5DUP DUP 05/07/25 15:44 OKKareem

43 Q1956-02L SB2-4-5L SD 05/07/25 15:48 OKKareem

44 Q1956-03 SB2-4-5MS MS 05/07/25 15:53 OKKareem

45 Q1956-04 SB2-4-5MSD MSD 05/07/25 15:57 OKKareem

46 Q1956-02A SB2-4-5A PS 05/07/25 16:01 OKKareem

47 CCV04 CCV04 CCV 05/07/25 16:05 OKKareem

48 CCB04 CCB04 CCB 05/07/25 16:09 OKKareem

49 Q1956-06 SB91-3-4 SAM 05/07/25 16:13 OKKareem

50 Q1960-02 72-11933 SAM 05/07/25 16:18 OKKareem

51 Q1962-01 HD-01-050525 SAM 05/07/25 16:22 OKKareem

52 Q1964-01 MH-LL SAM 05/07/25 16:26 OKKareem

53 Q1936-01 SMALL-PILE-A SAM 05/07/25 16:30 OKKareem

54 Q1936-03 SMALL-PILE-B SAM 05/07/25 16:35 OKKareem

55 Q1936-05 SMALL-PILE-C SAM 05/07/25 16:39 OKKareem

56 Q1936-07 SMALL-PILE-D SAM 05/07/25 16:43 OKKareem

57 CCV05 CCV05 CCV 05/07/25 16:47 OKKareem

58 CCB05 CCB05 CCB 05/07/25 16:52 OKKareem


